


MHAU050028582024 	<u>S.C.C. NO. 986/2024</u> Bhatiya Petroleum V/s. Shaikh Rauf Mohammed Shaikh
--	---

ORDER BELOW EXH.7

Taken on board application is allowed.

Date:- 13.10.2025
Vaijapur.

(N. S. Kale)
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Vaijapur.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file order are same, word to word, as per the original order.

<i>Name of the Stenographer</i>	Shubham B. Jadhav, Stenographer (Grade-III).
<i>Court</i>	Shri. N. S. Kale, Judicial Magistrate First Class, Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad.
<i>Order passed on</i>	13.10.2025
<i>Order signed by Presiding Officer on</i>	13.10.2025
<i>Order uploaded on</i>	13.10.2025